
BARBER Student Senior Student

SERVICEmenu
STYLING

Haircut + Style
Shampoo + Style
Up-Style
Specialty Set/Braiding*

$20
$16
$35

$25
$21
$40
$55

Student Senior Student

Barber Haircut
Beard Trim
Buzz Cut (One Guard Size)
Hot Towel Face Razor Shave
Head Razor Shave
Short Hair Perm
Express Facial

$20
$10
$15
$20
$20
$50
$10

$25
$10
$20
$25
$25
$55
$15

*Includes two strand flat twists, two strand lock twists, comb coils, finger coils, bantu knots and three strand braids

COLOR + CHEMICAL

Color With Gloss
Foil With Gloss
Custom Color With Gloss
Permanent Wave

$55
$70
$100
$60

$60
$75
$105
$65

Student Senior Student

starting at

starting at

starting at

starting at

ADD-ONS

Bang Trim
Glossing Treatment
Botanical Repair Flash Treatment
Custom Conditioning Treatment
Advanced Hair Treatment*

$10
$35
$12
$15
$24

*Includes hydrating treatment, scalp treatment or repair treatment

BROWS + LASHES

Brow Tinting
Brow Lamination
Lash Tinting
Lash Lift

$15
$50
$15
$50

BODY TREATMENTS

Aroma Body Wrap
Aroma Body Polish
Aroma Back Treatment
Perfecting Plant Peel Enhancement / $25 add on

$42
$42
$70

HAIR REMOVAL

Brows / Lip / Chin / Cheek / Hairline / Nostril*
Full Face
Back
Chest
Half Leg
Full Leg
Half Arm
Full Arm
Bikini
Brazilian
Underarms

$15
$40
$40
$40
$35
$45
$25
$35
$30
$45
$25

*Indicates price per location
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CONT.
MASSAGE Student Senior Student

FACIALS

Aveda Tulasara Facial
60 Minutes
90 Minutes
Aveda Dual Exfoliation Facial
60 Minutes
90 Minutes

$50
$60

$70
$80

$55
$65

$75
$85

Student Senior Student

ADD-ONS

Device Enhancement

Chemical Enhancement

$15

$20
Microcurrent, High Frequency, Ultrasonic, LED

Perfecting Plant Peel, Eye Treatment, Glymed, Enzyme Exfoliation, Hydrojelly Masque

Aveda Aroma Massage
60 Minutes
90 Minutes
Massage Enhancement / $15 add on

$50
$60

$55
$65

*Focused techniques and CBD

SPA PACKAGES

Aveda Tulasara Facial Package
Set of 3 90 Minute Tulasara Facials
Set of 6 90 Minute Tulasara Facials
Aveda Dual Exfoliation Facial Package
Set of 3 90 Minute Dual Exfoliation Facials
Set of 6 90 Minute Dual Exfoliation Facials

$155
$310

$215
$430

+ 20% Off Homecare Products and Add-Ons
Restrictions apply: nontransferable, no monetary value, not to be used with any other discounts, 3 treatment
series expires 6 months from purchase, 6 treatment series expires 9 months from purchase, pricing listed for
regular level student.

OUR GUIDELINES

All services are performed by students under licensed educator supervision.

ENVIRONMENTAL FEE
We partner with Green Circle Salons to recycle hair, color tubes, and chemical waste.
A $2 environmental fee is added at checkout. Learn more at greencirclesalons.com.
CHILD GUIDELINE
Ages 6–11 must be accompanied by a parent/guardian not receiving a service. Ages
12–15 must have a parent/guardian on campus. Ages 16+ may visit without a
parent/guardian.
GRATUITY
Tips may be given directly to students via cash-pay methods. We cannot process
gratuity on credit cards or accept it on a student’s behalf.
CANCELLATION
24-hour notice is required to cancel without a fee. Arrivals 15+ minutes late are at risk
of being charged a non-refundable no-show fee.
PRODUCT RETURNS
Unused/unopened products with proof of purchase from our location may be
returned within 7 days for a full refund or within 30 days for
store credit.
REFUNDS/REDOS
Service refunds are not offered. Redo services may be considered when the result
does not meet the agreed-upon outcome. Requests must be made within 7 days; an
additional 7 days is allowed for scheduling. We aim to schedule redos with the
original student.
PARKING
On-site lot and street parking are available.


