

## STYLING

Student

Senior Student

Haircut + Style	\$20	\$25
Shampoo + Style	\$16	\$21
Up-Style	\$35	\$40
Specialty Set/Braiding*		\$55

*\*Includes two strand flat twists, two strand lock twists, comb coils, finger coils, bantu knots and three strand braids*

## BARBER

Student

Senior Student

Barber Haircut	\$20	\$25
Beard Trim	\$10	\$10
Buzz Cut (One Guard Size)	\$15	\$20
Hot Towel Face Razor Shave	\$20	\$25
Head Razor Shave	\$20	\$25
Short Hair Perm	\$50	\$55
Express Facial	\$10	\$15

## COLOR + CHEMICAL

Student

Senior Student

Color With Gloss	starting at	\$55	\$60
Foil With Gloss	starting at	\$70	\$75
Custom Color With Gloss	starting at	\$100	\$105
Permanent Wave	starting at	\$60	\$65

## ADD-ONS

Bang Trim	\$10
Glossing Treatment	\$35
Botanical Repair Flash Treatment	\$12
Custom Conditioning Treatment	\$15
Advanced Hair Treatment*	\$24

*\*Includes hydrating treatment, scalp treatment or repair treatment*

## BROWS + LASHES

Brow Tinting	\$15
Brow Lamination	\$50
Lash Tinting	\$15
Lash Lift	\$50

## HAIR REMOVAL

Brows / Lip / Chin / Cheek / Hairline / Nostril*	\$15
Full Face	\$40
Back	\$40
Chest	\$40
Half Leg	\$35
Full Leg	\$45
Half Arm	\$25
Full Arm	\$35
Bikini	\$30
Brazilian	\$45
Underarms	\$25

*\*Indicates price per location*

## BODY TREATMENTS

Aroma Body Wrap	\$42
Aroma Body Polish	\$42
Aroma Back Treatment	\$70

**Perfecting Plant Peel Enhancement / \$25 add on**

# CONT.

MASSAGE	Student	Senior Student
---------	---------	----------------

<b>Aveda Aroma Massage</b>		
60 Minutes	\$50	\$55
90 Minutes	\$60	\$65

**Massage Enhancement / \$15 add on**

*\*Focused techniques and CBD*

FACIALS	Student	Senior Student
---------	---------	----------------

<b>Aveda Tulasara Facial</b>		
60 Minutes	\$50	\$55
90 Minutes	\$60	\$65

**Aveda Dual Exfoliation Facial**

60 Minutes	\$70	\$75
90 Minutes	\$80	\$85

## ADD-ONS

Device Enhancement	\$15
--------------------	------

*Microcurrent, High Frequency, Ultrasonic, LED*

Chemical Enhancement	\$20
----------------------	------

*Perfecting Plant Peel, Eye Treatment, Glymed, Enzyme Exfoliation, Hydrojelly Masque*

## SPA PACKAGES

**Aveda Tulasara Facial Package**

Set of 3 90 Minute Tulasara Facials	\$155
-------------------------------------	-------

Set of 6 90 Minute Tulasara Facials	\$310
-------------------------------------	-------

**Aveda Dual Exfoliation Facial Package**

Set of 3 90 Minute Dual Exfoliation Facials	\$215
---	-------

Set of 6 90 Minute Dual Exfoliation Facials	\$430
---	-------

**+ 20% Off Homecare Products and Add-Ons**

*Restrictions apply: nontransferable, no monetary value, not to be used with any other discounts. 3 treatment series expires 6 months from purchase, 6 treatment series expires 9 months from purchase, pricing listed for regular level student.*

## OUR GUIDELINES

***All services are performed by students under licensed educator supervision.***

### ENVIRONMENTAL FEE

We partner with Green Circle Salons to recycle hair, color tubes, and chemical waste.

A \$2 environmental fee is added at checkout. Learn more at [greencirclesalons.com](http://greencirclesalons.com).

### CHILD GUIDELINE

Ages 6–11 must be accompanied by a parent/guardian not receiving a service. Ages 12–15 must have a parent/guardian on campus. Ages 16+ may visit without a parent/guardian.

### GRATUITY

Tips may be given directly to students via cash-pay methods. We cannot process gratuity on credit cards or accept it on a student's behalf.

### CANCELLATION

24-hour notice is required to cancel without a fee. Arrivals 15+ minutes late are at risk of being charged a non-refundable no-show fee.

### PRODUCT RETURNS

Unused/unopened products with proof of purchase from our location may be returned within 7 days for a full refund or within 30 days for store credit.

### REFUNDS/REDOS

Service refunds are not offered. Redo services may be considered when the result does not meet the agreed-upon outcome. Requests must be made within 7 days; an additional 7 days is allowed for scheduling. We aim to schedule redos with the original student.

### PARKING

On-site lot and street parking are available.